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23%

Current : 0

Target : 100%

Target : 100%

Current : 99.8%

Current : 83%

Gap/Target : 0.2%

Target : 0

Target : 20 

Current : 13.5

Current : 31%

Target : 1.5

Target : 0.7

Current : 0.1

Current : 0.1

Target : 40%

Target :

Current :

Gap/Target : 32%

Gap/Target : No gap Gap/Target : 94%

Gap/Target :

67%

Current : 3%

Target : 100%

Current : 100%
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% of children aged 15-18 enrolled 

in secondary education

HEALTH WASH

Crude Mortality Rate (CMR) - per 

1,000 population/month

# litres of safe drinking water per 

persons per day

Under 5 Mortality Rate (U5MR) - 

per 1,000 population/month

% of households with family 

latrines 

% of at risk children identified 

screened and registered 

650

FOOD

# of individuals who received 

MSR support (PSS, legal, medical 

and safety)

EDUCATION

% of children aged 6-14 yrs 

enrolled in primary education

% of refugees receiving timely 

monthly food assistance

Target : 27%

Current :

Target : 75%

Current :

PROTECTION

KEY FIGURES

SHELTER

% of households living in 

adequate dwellings (Transitional 

Shelters) 

% of required  food quantity 

distributed (2,100 kcal)

# of educational facilities 

constructed or improved 

Target : 50%

Gap/Target : 17%

Gap/Target : 15%

Gap/Target : N/A

11% Gap/Target : No gap Gap/Target : 33%

Gap/Target : 23%Gap/Target : No gap

5,635

5,267

3,444

10,305

659

5,936

5,317

3,629

9,290

581

0-4

5-11

12-17

18-59

>60

11%

11%

7%

21%

1%

12%

11%

7%

19%

1%

SITE DETAILS TOTAL POC FROM BURUNDI IN CAMPS AGE & SEX BREAKDOWN * FUNDING STATUS

Nyarugusu
67,977

28%

Nduta
126,740

52%

Mtendeli

50,063

20%

14 January 2016
Kigoma / Kakonko
Lat 3°41'42.00"S
Lon 30°53’24.212”E
3,631.8 Hectares
22 Parteners

Openning day :
Region/District :

Coordinates :

Camp Extent :
# of Parteners :

* Biometrically registered refugees 

244,780

$20 million
$217 million Requested

Received          

$197 million Gap

9%91%

Received Gap

Target reached or exceeded Target borderline (≥75% of the target) Target not met (<75% of the target)

24,753 25,31049.4% 50.6%

UNHCR Tanzania gratefully acknowledges generous support from following Donors : UNHCR Tanzania gratefully acknowledges generous support from following partners in Mtendeli Camp :

For more information, contact tankb@unhcr.org or

visit: https://data2.unhcr.org/en/situations/burundi/location/2034
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